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Linova 1068 / 986
COLLECTION HAPPY DAYS

   colours

110 131 132 313 334

344 443 454 534 553

634 665 682 683 735

882 934 979 986 993

997 998

fabric width (cm) 300

material 49% Polyester; 46% Acrylic; 5% Linen

transparency semitransparent fabric

care instruction
       
  no steaming  

characteristics
   

suitable for  

Legende

  flame retardant

Light fastness

Lead weight

Washing and ironing
shrinkage

  thermo fabric

dim-out fabric

Protects against
viruses as well as
bacteria,
microorganisms, mold
and fungi

recycling

  Curtains

Drapery fabric

Upholstery

Panel curtain

  Roman blind with
transparent
rods/vertical tape
Roman blind with
Tucks/Wave effect

CoverTex wall
covering
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